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Finishing Positions

Time
0:36:48
03710
0:37°48
0:37:58
03812
0:38:54
0:38:55
0:38.57
0:38.16
0:38:33
0:39.39
0:359.56
0:39:59
0:40,02
0:40:31
0:40.41
0:41.26
04133
0:41:36
0:41:38
0:41.47
0:41:51
0:42:02
0:42:10
04226
0:42:32
0:43:24
0:43:32
0:43:44
0:43:59
0:44:01
0:44:39
0:45:05
0:45:21
0:45.45
045:59
04611
0:46:15
04621
0:46.39
0:46.41
0:46:52
0:47:09
04717
04722
04738
04744
04754
04756
0:47.59
0:48:03
0:48:37
04838
0:49.02
0:48:06
0:49.11
0:48:15
04943
0:50.25
05129

No Name
33 Nick Luke
6 Anthony R Barrable
41 Anthony Marchington
28 lan R Smith
80 Paul J Callins
B1 Simon Elliott
B9 Sean Morgan
75 Daniel Grainger
24 Mark Tomlinson
78 Kevin Lenihan
48 Paul Manning
22 Dave Evans
20 Mark Rowlson
74 Brent Stevenson
8 David Joynes
68 Stuart Platts
79 Katie Shaw
4 Natalie Yates
63 S J Cummingham
2 John Lake
66 Trevor Hiscox
52 Terry Hill
15 Neil Chaplin
7 Darren Devereux
67 Nei| Short
37 Laim Fisler
45 Timothy Jagues
42 Martyn F Bell
62 Colin Sinnott
64 John E Bee
81 Rod Pritchard
35 Karl Tietz
1 Eleanor Robinson
32 Andy Parkin
58 Neil Robinson
30 Rab Acid
46 James Fullwood
18 Graham Beniston
17 John O'Donnell
65 Nicola Wright
57 Dennis Fretwell
21 Ken Sharp
31 Kevin Loftus
B3 Richard Waterfield
10 Stephen Hobbs
87 Frederich Steinhobel
88 David Wright
40 Mark P Smith
55 David Smith
54 lan Eyre
53 lan McMillan
90 Jasper Soul
85 Graham J Collins
24 Keith Warren
73 Robert M Horton
60 Roger Barrett
88 Bryan Rogers
50 Richard Griffiths
70 David Hopkild
76 Joanne Leaning
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24th Historic Hardwick Hall

MIF Cat

40

40
45
40

40
55
40

45

40

40

45
55
45

45

40
45
50
40

45
70

45
35

Club Pos Time No Name
Sutton B1 05157 3 Janet A Lake
62 0:52:03 39 Nigel Osborne
Matlock A C 63 052:24 59 Julie Barker
Siemens A C 64 0:52:36 47 Gordon A Chisnall
65 0:52:43 16 Michelle Flint
Siemens A C 66 05248 14 Steven Bellamy
North Derbys R G 67 05303 8 Malcolm Rhodes
68 063119 43 Steven P Carter
Ripley R C 69 0:53:35 38 Dawn Carlisle
North Derbys R C 70 053:44 12 Dennis C Reeson
Ripley R C 71 0:53:58 56 Simon Kimmins
Siemens A C 72 0:54:24 25 lan Woods
Siemens A C 73 054:48 44 Danny Huddart MBE
Sulton 74 0:54:52 11 Steven D Watson
75 05528 36 Barry A Cooper
Clowne R R 76 0:56:17 5 Rachel Whittaker
North Derbys R C 77 0:56:35 77 Heather Hooper
Mansfield Harrs T8 0:56:54 19 Stuart King
North Derbys R C 79 0.57:04 BB Christina Mulder
North Derbys R C 80 0:57,22 23 Lindsay Crossland
Mansfield Harrs 81 0:57.28 72 Edward Ashmare
82 0:58:12 29 Trevor Platts
North Derbys R C 83 0:569:35 49 Keith Thompson
84 1.00:38 84 Justin P Hawley
MNarth Derbys R C 85 1:.02:01 71 Dorothy Wibberley
86 1:02:01 82 Glenice Pritchard
Ripley R C B7 1:02:256 27 George T Richardson
Ripley RC B8 1:05:18 13 Stephen Stapleton

Naorth Derbys R C
North Derbys R C
Northern Vets
Ripley R C
Ripley R C

Siemens A C
Ripley RC

Siemens A C
Siemens A C

Siemens AC
Morth Derbys R C
Ripley R C

Rotherham Harrs
Sutton

Killamarsh
Milltown Milers

Northern Vets

North Derbys R C

Thursday 13th July, 2006

M/F Cat Club
F 50 North Derbys R C
Sutton
40 Kimberley & District
45
40 Redhill R R

55 Rotherham Harrs
45

35

55 RedhllRR

45

50

40

50
Notts A C
North Derbys R C

40

50 Sutton

55

65 Clowne RR
50

40

55 Northern Vets
60 Northern Vets
70 Clowne R R
45
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